2022 Wisconsin River Owners Association

36 Lots, 21 Owners

Lot # Last Name First Name Email Address City, State, Zip Phone
9 |Kivlin Jody jodykivlin@yahoo.com
10 |Burbey Greg & Diane ibdaburbs@hotmail.com S78W26690 Hillview Drive Mukwanago, WI 53149
11 |Burbey Greg & Diane diraufmann@yahoo.com S78W26690 Hillview Drive Mukwanago, WI 53149
12 |Matthiesen Andrew & Sara a.s.matthiesen@gmail.com 717 Stonefield Way Mount Horeb, WI 53572
13 |Matthiesen Andrew & Sara sassysaru@hotmail.com 717 Stonefield Way Mount Horeb, WI 53572
14 |Dempster Scott & Megan dempster054@aim.com 6745 184th Ave Bristol, Wi 53104 708-921-227
15 |Shipanik Geno geneshipanik@yahoo.com 4920 Spring Rd Oak Lawn, 11l 60453
16 |Carney Jenny jenny.carney@wsp.com 5025 N. Francisco Ave Chicago, IL 60625 321-391-2041
17 |Shipanik Gene & RuthAnn geneandruthann@comcast.net 4920 Spring Rd Oak Lawn, 11l 60453 708-268-9420
18 |Shipanik Gene & RuthAnn geneandruthann@comcast.net 4920 Spring Rd Oak Lawn, 11l 60453 708-268-9420
19 |Shipanik Gene & RuthAnn ruthann.shipanik@cnhind.com 4920 Spring Rd Oak Lawn, 11l 60453 630-270-7112
20 |Meier Curtis & Joette George |Wkgdalvg@gmail.com 1428 Sunrise Drive De Kalb, IL 60115
22 |Deno Bob bdeno68@aol.com 16325 Brementown dr Tinley Prk, 1l 60477 708-431-4557
23 |Deno Bob bdeno68@aol.com 16325 Brementown dr Tinley Prk, 1l 60477 708-431-4557
24 |Randolph Matt & Joyce mjdolph@att.net 1303 Knollwood Circle Crystal Lake, 1ll 60014 815-477-1462
25 |Randolph Matt & Joyce mjdolph@att.net 1303 Knollwood Circle Crystal Lake, 1ll 60014 815-382-8752
27 |Petarius Jr. Richard & Nevenka rnarp@att.net 705 Brookstone Way Watertown, W1 53094 920-262-2084
28 |Reckhouse Dave & Nancy davereckhouse@yahoo.com 40411 Bunting Lane Boscobel, WI 53805
30 |Hulseberg Don & Sandy dhulseberg@hotmail.com 123 West Washington Avenue #704 Madison, Wis 53703 608-251-1336
31 |Hulseberg Don & Sandy dhulseberg@hotmail.com 123 West Washington Avenue #704 Madison, Wis 53703 608-251-1336
32 |Hulseberg Don & Sandy dhulseberg@hotmail.com 123 West Washington Avenue #704 Madison, Wis 53703 608-251-1336
33 |Hulseberg Paul paulhulseberg@hotmail.com 514 Dunning Street Madison, Wis 53703 608-215-9451
34 |Hulseberg Paul paulhulseberg@hotmail.com 514 Dunning Street Madison, Wis 53703 608-215-9451
35 |[Schaefer Joe & Cindy cjschaefer39@wi.rr.com 19255 Whitehall Court Brookfield, Wi 53045 262-271-6623
36 |Straus Doug & Suzanne drscstraus@sbcglobal.net 3525 Brightside Road Waukesha, W1 53188
37 |Wyatt Pete petewyatt59@gmail.com 108 West 7th Street Muscatine, IA 52761 563-272-8097
40 |Hulseberg Paul paulhulseberg@hotmail.com 514 Dunning Street Madison, Wis 53703 608-215-9451
42 |Robinson/Sophia Joseph/Grace joseph-robinson@outlook.com 25620 Mulberry Ct Warrenville, IL 60555
43 |Nelson Rick & Simone skaynelson@yahoo.com 302 Woodfield Ct Eagle, WI 53119
44 |Hulseberg Don & Sandy dhulseberg@hotmail.com 123 West Washington Avenue #704 Madison, WI 53703 608-251-1336
45 |Gulgren Mike & Tammy mtnjs@comcast.net 2118 Orchard Beach Rd McHenry, Il 60050 M 815-276-4629
46 |Frosch Butch & Bonnie bfrosch2000@yahoo.com 825 Hanksfield Place Prairie du Sac, WI. 53578 608-212-8097
47 |Reckhouse Dave & Nancy davereckhouse@yahoo.com 40411 Bunting Lane Boscobel, WI 53805 N 262-210-9778
49 |Hulseberg Paul paulhulseberg@hotmail.com 514 Dunning Street Madison, Wis 53703 608-215-9451
50 |Hulseberg Don & Sandy dhulseberg@hotmail.com 123 West Washington Avenue #704 Madison, Wis 53703 608-251-1336
51 |Robinson/Sophia Joseph/Grace joseph-robinson@outlook.com 25620 Mulberry Ct Warrenville, IL 60555




